
TIME

Asst. co-ordinator:-Dr.L G.Malav (M) 76000 04373

Instruction :-
1
2
3
4

Patel Harshana B.
uni. Seat no. 23

Gujarati English Sanskrit Gujarati
Tripathi Sachin
uni. seat no 52

 EconomicsMathematics
  uni. seat no 106

English
uni. seat no 104

Hindi

8-B 11 - A9-C

Vasava Amirbhai

Vasava Shailesh uni.
Seat no. 18

Tadavi Manisha
B.O.M.Social Science

Solanki Ajay uni.
Seat no 75

Solanki Devang
uni. Seat no 65

Dabhi Nareshbhai
S. uni. Seat no 36

English

Vankar Manisha
uni seat no. 08

Social Science

Social Science

Rabari Amrut

Social Science

11:40
to

12:20

Shaikh Vasim uni.
Seat no 73

Two lesson planning must be prepard as per the guidance and come up with entire planning of two lesson.
Write Guj uni seat no given above in time table on both the files of annual lesson plan.

Sanskrit Social Science

Be remain present 2 hour before the commecement on Examination with examination hall admit card/I-Card.
Only one annual lesson shall be Conducted same day.

Co-Ordinator:-Dr. Milan Mistry (M) 98257 79344

Social Science Social Science

Maheriya Payalben
uni seat no. 03
Social Science English

Shalinising
uni. seat no 12

Vasava Pratap B.
uni. seat no 43

Social ScienceGujaratiHindi
uni. seat no 81

Account
11:00

to
11:40

9:20 to
10:00

Gohil Chetankumar
uni. seat no 29

10:20
to

11:00

Ninama  Dinesh
uni. seat no 76

uni. seat no 72
Gujarati

Gujarati

Dungariya Kaushik

Solanki Gayatriben

Vasava Pratap R.
uni. Seat no. 17

Adalja Nilesh uni.
Seat no. 6

Rathod Khusbu
uni. seat no 57

Sanskrit Mathematics Social Science English

Padhar Ramesh
uni. seat no 38

Pargi Pravinaben uni.
seat no 39

  Patel Vipul
uni. seat no 66

Parmar Mulaji
uni. seat no 40 uni. seat no 79

10:00 am to 10:20 am Recess

Limbani Roshan
uni. seat no. 7

Parmar Dina K.
uni. Seat no. 1

Gamit Reelina
uni. seat no 27

Gajera Pinalben    uni.
seat no 25

Date :  15/02/2016 MONDAY

GUJARAT UNIVERSITY AHMEDABAD B.Ed SEM-2
B.Ed ANNUAL LESSION (FOR EX STUDENT) 2015-16

8:40 to
9:20

CONTACT NO:-07925851208 (MO)9428121061 (MO)9624706668
11 - B9-A

EXAM VENUE: GURUKRUPA VIDHYALAYA C.T.M RAMOL ROAD,AMRAIWADI,AHMEDABAD 26

Tripathi Nirali
uni.seat no. 119

Tinawala Nishreen
uni.seat no. 118

8:00 to
8:40

Chamar Amara
uni. seat no. 34

Setti Kirti S.
uni. Seat no. 100

Prajapati Bhumika
uni. Seat no. 16

Social Science

Arya Hemangini uni.
Seat no. 20

Patel Rachit
uni. Seat no. 11

B.O.M.

Mistry Sejalben
uni seat no. 10

Patil Hetalben C.
uni. Seat no. 3232

Social Science Mathematics Mathematics Gujarati Account Account

Gujarati

Gujarati Social Science

Rathod Nilam V.
uni seat no. 8418

9-B 8-A 8-C

Sabva Kalavati   uni
seat no. 04

Mandani Ashish
uni seat no 90

Bakaliya Kamlesh
uni. seat no 53

Mathematics



TIME

Asst. co-ordinator:-Dr.L G.Malav (M) 76000 04373

Instruction :-
1
2
3
4

Co-Ordinator:-Dr. Milan Mistry (M) 98257 79344

Write Guj uni seat no given above in time table on both the files of annual lesson plan.

11:40
to

12:20

Shaikh Vasim M.
uni. Seat no 73

Solanki Ajay uni.
Seat no 75

Solanki Devang J.
uni. Seat no 65

Dabhi Nareshbhai S.
uni. Seat no 36

Maheriya Payalben
uni seat no. 03

Gujarati Hindi Science & Tech. English Hindi Science & Tech. B.O.M.

10:20
to

11:00

Tripathi Sachin
uni. seat no 52

Vasava Pratap R.
uni. Seat no. 17

Gamit Reelina
uni. seat no 27

English Account  Economics

10:00 am to 10:20 am Recess
Social Science Gujarati Social Science Sanskrit

 Economics

9:20 to
10:00

  Patel Vipul
uni. seat no 66

Parmar Mulaji uni.
seat no 40

Parmar Dina K.
uni. Seat no. 1

Rathod Khusbu     uni.
seat no 57

Gohil Chetankumar
uni. seat no 29

Rathod Nilam V.
uni seat no. 8418

Tripathi Nirali
uni.seat no. 119

English

8:40 to
9:20

Vasava Pratap B.
uni. seat no 43

Limbani Roshan
uni. seat no. 7

Sabva Kalavati I.
uni seat no. 04

Social Science Gujarati English Gujarati English Gujarati

Arya Hemangini uni.
Seat no. 20

Gujarati Gujarati Social Science B.O.M.

Two lesson planning must be prepard as per the guidance and come up with entire planning of two lesson.

CONTACT NO:-07925851208 (MO)9428121061 (MO)9624706668
9-A 9-B 9-C 8-A 8-B 8-C 11-A 11-B

Only one annual lesson shall be Conducted same day.
Be remain present 2 hour before the commecement on Examination with examination hall admit card /I- Card.

Gujarati Gujarati Hindi Gujarati Gujarati

Sanskrit Social Science Social Science Sanskrit

11:00
to

11:40

Bakaliya Kamlesh
seat no 53

Padhar Ramesh uni.
seat no 38

Adalja Nilesh uni.
Seat no. 6

Social Science Gujarati

Pargi Pravinaben
uni. seat no 39

Vankar Manisha
uni seat no. 08

Shalinising              uni.
seat no 12

Gajera Pinalben
uni. seat no 25

Mandani Ashish A.
uni seat no. 90

Patel Harshana B.
uni. Seat no. 23

Ninama  Dinesh
uni. seat no 76

Tadavi Manisha
  uni. seat no 106

Account
uni. seat no 104 uni. seat no 79 uni. seat no 81

Rabari Amrut Vasava Amirbhai Dungariya Kaushik Solanki Gayatri Tinawala Nishreen
uni.seat no. 118

Science & Tech. Science & Tech. B.O.M.Science & Tech.

uni. seat no 72

8:00 to
8:40

Chamar Amara
uni. seat no. 34

Setti Kirti S. uni.
Seat no. 100

Patel Rachit
uni. Seat no. 11

Prajapati Bhumika
uni. Seat no. 16

Vasava Shailesh uni.
Seat no. 18

Mistry Sejalben B.
uni seat no. 10

Patil Hetalben C.
uni. Seat no. 3232

Date :  16/02/2016 TUESDAY

GUJARAT UNIVERSITY AHMEDABAD B.Ed SEM-2
B.Ed ANNUAL LESSION (FOR EX STUDENT) 2015-16

EXAM VENUE: GURUKRUPA VIDHYALAYA C.T.M RAMOL ROAD,AMRAIWADI,AHMEDABAD 26




